
From: Pisarik, Holly
To: Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>

Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 10/19/2015 9:56:29 AM

Subject: FW: Sixth Annual Public Employment Law Seminar - December 3, 2015

This is always a good CLE if you guys are interested in attending. 
 
From: Melina Mann [mailto:Melina.Mann@llr.sc.gov] 

Sent: Monday, October 19, 2015 9:29 AM

To: Pisarik, Holly

Subject: FW: Sixth Annual Public Employment Law Seminar - December 3, 2015
 
I’m not sure if you are on this or not, but thought I would share.
 
From: Gene Matthews [mailto:GMatthews@RichardsonPlowden.com] 

Sent: Friday, October 16, 2015 1:23 PM

To: Blankenship, Dorothy (dblankenship@io.sc.gov); Torok, Gregory A (Gregory.Torok@scdmv.net); toshaautry@scdps.gov; 
Ganjehsani, Warren V.; Valenta, Val (Val.Valenta@scdmv.net); Koch, Paul (pmkoch@oed.sc.gov); agardy@mailbox.sc.edu; 
'David Tatarsky'; Fennell, James; 'Barton Vincent'; Walters, Marick (mwalters@io.sc.gov); tevans@ppp.state.sc.us; Melina 
Mann; Crum, Molly (mcrum@ogc.sc.gov); erwinrd@dhec.sc.gov; Tyler, Gloria (tylergj@dhec.sc.gov); Avant, David 
(davant@oed.sc.gov); Kitchens, Teresa (tkitchens@sled.sc.gov); Moore, Celeste; Terri Camp; cmartellini@masc.sc; 
WILSONN@sctax.org; Jenna Crum <CrumJ@sctax.org> (CrumJ@sctax.org); 'Duncan, Brandy'; CFBeard@sccja.sc.gov; hedy.
zaragoza@uscmed.sc.edu; Mosesel, Devon R (Devon.Mosesel@scdmv.net); krista_emory@hotmail.com; Kim.
Aydlette@admin.sc.gov; Patricia Thrailkill (C000175) (Thrailkill.Patricia@doc.sc.gov); Baggott, Terry; Flynn, Anne Macon 
(aflynn@irf.sc.gov); clombard@irf.sc.gov; Elledge, Dennis <delledge@irf.sc.gov> (delledge@irf.sc.gov); Rice, Barry 
(brice@irf.sc.gov); tchapman@irf.sc.gov; Parris, Danny (dparris@irf.sc.gov) (dparris@irf.sc.gov); Patterson, Jackie 
(jpatterson@irf.sc.gov); Chandler, Nelson (nchandler@irf.sc.gov); Stevenson, Nancy (nstevenson@irf.sc.gov); Melissa 
Dunlap (mdunlap@sos.sc.gov); Shannon Wiley (swiley@sos.sc.gov); Farrar Stewart; svancamp@peba.sc.gov; Ramsey, Tina 
(tramsey@irf.sc.gov); kbryant@irf.sc.gov; Davis, Deanna; Mulholland, Angela B; WHITE, HENRY; MITCHELL, JAMAR; Craig 
Stanley; McClary, Karl L (Karl.McClary@scdmv.net); Adams, Marcia (madams@oed.sc.gov); steven.lake@admin.sc.gov
Cc: Jenny Miles; Jean Triskett Martin; Executive Committee

Subject: RE: Sixth Annual Public Employment Law Seminar - December 3, 2015
 

*** SCDLLR NOTICE *** This email is from an external email address. Please use caution when 
deciding whether to open any attachments or when clicking links inside the email.

Friends and Colleagues:
 

Our firm will host the second of this year’s two sessions of the Sixth Annual Public Employment Law Seminar for state 
agency lawyers, HR leaders, and insurance professionals on Thursday, December 3, 2015 at our offices in Columbia (1900 
Barnwell Street).  
 
As we did in May, the session will run from 12:00 p.m. until 5:00 p.m.  We will provide snacks during the seminar, and invite 
you to stay for the “after party” of heavy hors d’oeurves and other refreshments following the seminar. 
 
We will offer 4.0 hours of training, and we will request that Commission on CLE grant 4.0 hours of CLE credit, 
including 4.0 hours of specialty Employment and Labor Law Credit, for each session.
 
In December’s session, we will feature:
 

-        some “year in review” sessions on the most important developments in public sector employment law,
-        a panel discussion of HR Directors on issues most vital to them, and
-        and a debate on the use of polygraphs in employment actions. 

  
In addition to good legal training, the meeting has been a great place for public sector professionals to develop contacts with 
their colleagues and learn from each other’s experiences. 
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If you’re getting this e-mail, it’s because you are listed as one of our points-of-contact for an Agency’s executive, legal, and/or 
HR leadership. 

 
Because attendance last year was greater than we anticipated, please let me (or Jenny Miles) know who you want to attend 
from your Agency.  We will follow up to make sure we’re taking advantage of all spaces available.  If we have additional 
space, we will be happy to make room for everyone we can. 

 
We hope to see you here on Thursday, December 3, 2015.  Please let me (or Jenny)  know if you have any questions.

 
Best regards,

 
Gene
 
 
 
 
 

         HOME       VCARD    BIO LOCATION
Eugene H. Matthews
Attorney at Law

gmatthews@RichardsonPlowden.com

Richardson Plowden & Robinson, P.A.
1900 Barnwell Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Tel: 803.576.3733 Fax: 803.779.0016

www.RichardsonPlowden.com

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
The information contained in this e-mail message may be attorney-client privileged, attorney work product, or strictly confidential information. If the
reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of the communication is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us by telephone at (803) 771-4400 and permanently
delete this e-mail.
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